
Release 2017-05-25
Revision 0

Mail: PO Box 624 Hampton, SC 29924
Ship: 78 Rentz Street Varnville, SC 29944
Ph: (803) 943-4822; Fax: (803) 943-4744
Email: sales@cti-sc.com; www.cti-sc.com

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

Dr
op

le
t R

em
ov

al
 E

ffi
ci

en
cy

, %

Droplet Size, microns

AIROL® VERTICAL FLOW CHEVRON MIST ELIMINATORS
COMPARATIVE REMOVAL EFFICIENCY OF WATER DROPLETS IN AIR @ STP

15 ft/sec Air 120HX875

15 ft/sec Air 130HX750

15 ft/sec Air 130H-1X750

16 ft/sec Air 140HX100

19 ft/sec Air 130HT35X125

20 ft/sec Air 140H-1X500

20 ft/sec Air 130HT45-1X750

23 ft/sec Air 140HT45-1X750

26 ft/sec Air 140HT45-1X500
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